zo 9.cz Programme

Expert conference

Preventing and combating trafficking in human beings:

reducing prostitution and sexual exploitation

3" June 2009, Parhotels Congress centre Pilsen

34 June 2009

8:45 - 9:15

9:15-9:30

9:30 - 9:50

9:50 - 10:10
10:10 - 10:40
10:40 - 11:00
11:00 - 11:30
11:30 - 11:50
11:50 - 12:05
12:05-12:20

Conference day

Registration

Opening - Mr. Vladislav Husak (Board Police Office,
Police of the Czech Republic)

Ms. Lenka Myslikova (Security Policy Department,

Ministry of the Interior, The Czech Republic)

Mr. Martijn Pluim (International Centre for Migration
Policy Development, ICMPD)

Mr. Vitézslav Bolf (Department of Human Trafficking
and Illegal Migration of the Organized Crime Detection
Unit, Criminal Police and Investigation Service,
The Czech Republic)

case study - action Manes

A/Q
Coffee break
Mgr. Tereza Herdova (International Organization

for Migration - IOM Prague, The Czech Republic)

Ms. Jindriska Krpalkova (Caritas Prague, The Czech
republic)

Ms. Ivana Rapkova (Mayor of the City of Chomutov,
The Czech Republic)
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12:20 -

12:40 -

13:00 -

14:15 -

15:00 -

15:20 -

15:40 -

16:00 -

16:30 -

17:00 -

17:20 -

17:50 -

12:40

13:00

14:15

15:00

15:20

15:40

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:20

17:50

18:00

Ms. Kajsa Wahlberg (Department for Police Affairs
within the National Police Board, Sweden)

A/Q

Lunch

ensamble Rozkos appearance

Ms. Hana Malinova (Bliss without risk, The Czech
Republic)

Ms. Jaana Kaupinnen (Pro-tukipiste ry., Finland)

A/Q

Coffee break

Ms. Eva Novakova (Trade and civil law department,
Prague City Hall, The Czech Republic)

Mr. Pavel Vetesnik (Municipal police of Prague,
The Czech Republic)

Ms. Lina Nealon (Demand Abolition, Hunt Alternatives
Fund, USA)

A/Q

Closing - Ms. Jitka Gjuricova (Crime Prevention
Department, Ministry of the Interior, The Czech
Republic)



