

Expert conference

Preventing and combating trafficking in human beings: reducing prostitution and sexual exploitation

3rd June 2009, Parhotels Congress centre Pilsen

3rd June 2009

	Conference day
8:45 - 9:15	Registration
9:15 – 9:30	Opening – Mr. Vladislav Husák (Board Police Office, Police of the Czech Republic)
9:30 - 9:50	Ms. Lenka Myslíková (Security Policy Department, Ministry of the Interior, The Czech Republic)
9:50 - 10:10	Mr. Martijn Pluim (International Centre for Migration Policy Development, ICMPD)
10:10 - 10:40	Mr. Vítězslav Bolf (Department of Human Trafficking and Illegal Migration of the Organized Crime Detection Unit, Criminal Police and Investigation Service, The Czech Republic) case study – action Mánes
10:40 - 11:00	A/Q
11:00 - 11:30	Coffee break
11:30 - 11:50	Mgr. Tereza Herdová (International Organization for Migration - IOM Prague, The Czech Republic)
11:50 - 12:05	Ms. Jindřiška Krpálková (Caritas Prague, The Czech republic)
12:05 - 12:20	Ms. Ivana Řápková (Mayor of the City of Chomutov, The Czech Republic)

EU2009.CZ

12:20 - 12:40	Ms. Kajsa Wahlberg (Department for Police Affairs within the National Police Board, Sweden)
12:40 - 13:00	A/Q
13:00 - 14:15	Lunch
14:15 - 15:00	ensamble Rozkoš appearance
15:00 - 15:20	Ms. Hana Malinová (Bliss without risk, The Czech Republic)
15:20 - 15:40	Ms. Jaana Kaupinnen (Pro-tukipiste ry., Finland)
15:40 - 16:00	A/Q
16:00 - 16:30	Coffee break
16:30 - 17:00	Ms. Eva Nováková (Trade and civil law department, Prague City Hall, The Czech Republic)
	Mr. Pavel Vetešník (Municipal police of Prague, The Czech Republic)
17:00 - 17:20	Ms. Lina Nealon (Demand Abolition, Hunt Alternatives Fund, USA)
17:20 - 17:50	A/Q
17:50 - 18:00	Closing - Ms. Jitka Gjuričová (Crime Prevention Department, Ministry of the Interior, The Czech Republic)